MILLING - INDEXABLE
Cutter Series
(Angle x Depth of Cut)
DN5G DN6G (45° x 0.165")
DG6G (20° x .070”)
DN5K DN6K (45° x 0.235")
DG6K (20° x 0.100")
Insert Series

DCX
Cutting Diameter Max.
OAL
Overall Length
ZEFF
Eff. Teeth
BD
Body Diameter
DCON
Bore Diameter
KWW
Keyway
CSP
Coolant
INCH
DN6G-15R01 1.500 1.93 1.570 4 1.97 0.5000 0.250 Yes
DN5G-15R01 1.500 1.93 1.570 6 1.97 0.5000 0.250 Yes
DN6G-20R01 2.000 2.43 1.750 6 2.47 0.7500 0.312 Yes
DN5G-20R01 2.000 2.43 1.750 8 2.47 0.7500 0.312 Yes
DN6G-25R01 2.500 2.93 1.750 7 2.97 1.0000 0.375 Yes
DN5G-25R01 2.500 2.93 1.750 10 2.97 1.0000 0.375 Yes
DN6G-30R01 3.000 3.43 1.750 8 3.47 1.0000 0.375 Yes
DN5G-30R01 3.000 3.43 1.750 12 3.47 1.0000 0.375 Yes
DN6G-40R01 4.000 4.43 2.375 9 4.47 1.5000 0.625 Yes
DN5G-40R01 4.000 4.43 2.375 14 4.47 1.5000 0.625 Yes
DN6G-50R01 5.000 5.43 2.375 12 5.47 1.5000 0.625 Yes
DN5G-50R01 5.000 5.43 2.375 18 5.47 1.5000 0.625 Yes
DN6G-60R01 6.000 6.43 2.375 16 6.47 1.5000 0.625 No
DN5G-60R01 6.000 6.43 2.375 24 6.47 1.5000 0.625 No
METRIC
DN5G040R00 40.00 mm 51.0 mm 40.00 mm 6 52.0 mm 16.000 mm 8.40 mm Yes
DN6G040R00 40.00 mm 51.0 mm 40.00 mm 4 52.0 mm 16.000 mm 8.40 mm Yes
DN5G050R00 50.00 mm 61.0 mm 40.00 mm 8 62.0 mm 22.000 mm 10.40 mm Yes
DN6G050R00 50.00 mm 61.0 mm 40.00 mm 6 62.0 mm 22.000 mm 10.40 mm Yes
DN5G063R00 63.00 mm 74.0 mm 50.00 mm 10 75.0 mm 22.000 mm 10.40 mm Yes
DN6G063R00 63.00 mm 74.0 mm 50.00 mm 7 75.0 mm 22.000 mm 10.40 mm Yes
DN5G080R00 80.00 mm 91.0 mm 50.00 mm 12 92.0 mm 27.000 mm 12.40 mm Yes
DN6G080R00 80.00 mm 91.0 mm 50.00 mm 8 92.0 mm 27.000 mm 12.40 mm Yes
DN5G100R00 100.00 mm 111.0 mm 50.00 mm 14 112.0 mm 32.000 mm 14.40 mm Yes
DN6G100R00 100.00 mm 111.0 mm 50.00 mm 9 112.0 mm 32.000 mm 14.40 mm Yes
DN5G125R00 125.00 mm 136.0 mm 63.00 mm 18 137.0 mm 40.000 mm 16.40 mm Yes
DN6G125R00 125.00 mm 136.0 mm 63.00 mm 12 137.0 mm 40.000 mm 16.40 mm Yes
DN5G160R00 160.00 mm 171.0 mm 63.00 mm 24 172.0 mm 40.000 mm 16.40 mm No
DN6G160R00 160.00 mm 171.0 mm 63.00 mm 16 172.0 mm 40.000 mm 16.40 mm No
45°KAPR
.165APMX
OAL
DC WEP

Cutting Diameter
DCX
Cutting Diameter Max.
OAL
Overall Length
ZEFF
Eff. Teeth
DCON
Bore Diameter
KWW
Keyway
CSP
Coolant
INCH
DG6G-20R01 2.000 2.53 1.570 4 0.7500 0.312 Yes
DG6G-25R01 2.500 3.03 1.750 5 1.0000 0.375 Yes
DG6G-30R01 3.000 3.53 1.750 6 1.0000 0.375 Yes
DG6G-40R01 4.000 4.53 2.375 8 1.5000 0.625 Yes
METRIC
DG6G050R00 50.00 mm 63.50 mm 40.00 mm 4 22.00 mm 10.40 mm Yes
DG6G063R00 63.00 mm 76.50 mm 50.00 mm 5 22.00 mm 10.40 mm Yes
DG6G080R00 80.00 mm 93.50 mm 50.00 mm 6 27.00 mm 12.40 mm Yes
DG6G100R00 100.00 mm 113.50 mm 50.00 mm 8 32.00 mm 14.40 mm Yes
Face Channel CoolantLead Angle
20°KAPR
.070APMX
OAL

Eff. Teeth
BD
Body Dia.
DCON
Bore Dia.
KWW
Keyway
DBC
Bolt Circle
Dia.
CSP
Coolant
INCH
DN6K-20R01 2.000 2.61 1.750 4 2.67 0.7500 0.312 – Yes
DN5K-20R01 2.000 2.61 1.750 6 2.67 0.7500 0.312 – Yes
DN6K-25R01 2.500 3.11 1.750 6 3.17 1.0000 0.375 – Yes
DN5K-25R01 2.500 3.11 1.750 8 3.17 1.0000 0.375 – Yes
DN6K-30R01 3.000 3.61 1.750 7 3.67 1.0000 0.375 – Yes
DN5K-30R01 3.000 3.61 1.750 10 3.67 1.0000 0.375 – Yes
DN6K-40R01 4.000 4.61 2.375 8 4.67 1.5000 0.625 – Yes
DN5K-40R01 4.000 4.61 2.375 12 4.67 1.5000 0.625 – Yes
DN6K-50R01 5.000 5.61 2.375 10 5.67 1.5000 0.625 – Yes
DN5K-50R01 5.000 5.61 2.375 16 5.67 1.5000 0.625 – Yes
DN6K-60R01 6.000 6.61 2.375 12 6.67 1.5000 0.625 – No
DN5K-60R01 6.000 6.61 2.375 20 6.67 1.5000 0.625 – No
DN6K-80R01 8.000 8.61 2.375 18 8.67 2.5000 1.000 4.00 No
DN5K-80R01 8.000 8.61 2.375 26 8.67 2.5000 1.000 4.00 No
METRIC
DN6K050R00 50.00 mm 65.5 mm 40.00 mm 4 67.0 mm 22.00 mm 10.40 mm – Yes
DN5K050R00 50.00 mm 65.5 mm 40.00 mm 6 67.0 mm 22.00 mm 10.40 mm – Yes
DN6K063R00 63.00 mm 78.5 mm 50.00 mm 6 80.0 mm 22.00 mm 10.40 mm – Yes
DN5K063R00 63.00 mm 78.5 mm 50.00 mm 8 80.0 mm 22.00 mm 10.40 mm – Yes
DN6K080R00 80.00 mm 95.5 mm 50.00 mm 7 97.0 mm 27.00 mm 12.40 mm – Yes
DN5K080R00 80.00 mm 95.5 mm 50.00 mm 10 97.0 mm 27.00 mm 12.40 mm – Yes
DN6K100R00 100.00 mm 115.5 mm 50.00 mm 8 117.0 mm 32.00 mm 14.40 mm – Yes
DN5K100R00 100.00 mm 115.5 mm 50.00 mm 12 117.0 mm 32.00 mm 14.40 mm – Yes
DN6K125R00 125.00 mm 140.5 mm 63.00 mm 10 142.0 mm 40.00 mm 16.40 mm – Yes
DN5K125R00 125.00 mm 140.5 mm 63.00 mm 16 142.0 mm 40.00 mm 16.40 mm – Yes
DN6K160R00 160.00 mm 175.5 mm 63.00 mm 12 177.0 mm 40.00 mm 16.40 mm – No
DN5K160R00 160.00 mm 175.5 mm 63.00 mm 20 177.0 mm 40.00 mm 16.40 mm – No
DN6K200R00 200.00 mm 215.5 mm 63.00 mm 18 217.0 mm 60.00 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
DN5K200R00 200.00 mm 215.5 mm 63.00 mm 26 217.0 mm 60.00 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
45°KAPR
.235APMX
OAL
DC WEP

Part Number DC
Cutting Diameter
DCX
Cutting Diameter Max.
OAL
Overall Length
ZEFF
Eff. Teeth
DCON
Bore Diameter
KWW
Keyway
CSP
Coolant
INCH
DG6K-25R01 2.500 3.19 1.750 5 1.00 0.375 Yes
DG6K-30R01 3.000 3.69 1.750 6 1.00 0.375 Yes
DG6K-40R01 4.000 4.69 2.375 7 1.50 0.625 Yes
DG6K-60R01 6.000 6.69 2.375 8 1.50 0.625 No
METRIC
DG6K063R00 63.00 mm 80.6 mm 50.00 mm 5 22.00 mm 10.40 mm Yes
DG6K080R00 80.00 mm 97.6 mm 50.00 mm 6 27.00 mm 12.40 mm Yes
DG6K100R00 100.00 mm 117.5 mm 50.00 mm 7 32.00 mm 14.40 mm Yes
DG6K125R00 125.00 mm 142.5 mm 63.00 mm 8 40.00 mm 16.40 mm Yes
Face Channel PlungeLead Angle
20°KAPR
.100APMX
OAL